

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17081/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2010 in SA No. 858/2010 of
the HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

MUJAHID ISLAM & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/06/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajeshwar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after one week.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master